The BMP®21-PLUS portable label printer takes on the toughest labeling
jobs in the field. Whether you're in a server room, servicing a breaker box or
organizing your workplace, you can count on the BMP®21-PLUS labeler to
get the job done. And get it done quickly. With smart automatic formatting,
all you need to do is drop a label cartridge in, type and print. Simple.
Extremely rugged and durable
■■ Drop tested printer, super rugged with molded rubber bumpers for fall protection.
■■ Long life rechargeable lithium-ion battery (Included with BMP21-PLUS-KIT1, not included with BMP21-PLUS)
■■ Ergonomic, center balanced printer with grab and go ridges grip for easy handling
■■ Heavy-duty magnet accessory and lanyard for hands free printing
Easy to use
■■ 2 line LCD display provides clear visibility
■■ ABC keypad, graphics library, hot keys and menu functions for fast label creation
■■ Smart Cell technology for automatic label set up and automatic formatting for wire
wraps, terminal blocks, patch panels, cable flags and general labels
■■ Multi-functional accessory with magnet, flashlight and retractable
printer stand for easy handling
Engineered Long Lasting Material Quality
■■ Prints durable true-sized 0.25 – 0.75 inch wide identification to maximize amount of data
■■ Adjustable length labels using the high performance continuous material
■■ Fulfill your requirements with up to 8 different industry specified materials that last
BMP®21-PLUS
Label Printer
TOUGH on
the Outside.
SMART on
the Inside.
BMP®21-PLUS Printer
Catalog # Description
BMP21-PLUS-KIT1 BMP21-PLUS Printer Kit**
BMP21-MAGNET Magnet Attachment
BMP21-TOOL Multi-Functional Tool
M-AC-110937 AC Power Adapter
BMP21-PLUS-BATT Li-ION Battery Pack
BMP21-PLUS-HC Hard Case
* Printer includes label cartridge, lanyard and quick start guide (battery sold separately).
** Printer kit includes: printer, label cartridge, Li-ION battery, AC power / charger, hard
case, lanyard and quick start guide.
US Patent Nos. 8.322.936; 8,846,171.
BMP21-PLUS Printer Kit shown.
For more information, visit BradyID.com/bmp21plus.
BradyID.com/bmp21plus
Catalog # Color Width Inch (mm) Length Feet (m)
B-423 Polyester
M21-250-423 * BK on WHT 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-423 BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-423 BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-423 BK on WHT 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
B-430 Polyester
M21-250-430 * BK on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-430 BK on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-430 BK on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-430 BK on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-250-430-WT-CL * WHT on Clear 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-430-WT-CL WHT on Clear 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-430-WT-CL WHT on Clear 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-430-WT-CL WHT on Clear 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
B-488 Polyester
M21-375-488 BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-488 BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-488 BK on WHT 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
■■ High performance polyester material
■■ Best for flat, smooth surfaces
■■ B-488 is a solvent-resistant material
Polyester Labels for Component Marking
■■ 8-10 years average outdoor label durability
■■ Adheres to irregular and rough surfaces
■■ Stands up to grease, oil and most industrial
chemicals
Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl (B-595)
Catalog # Color Width  Inch (mm) Length  Feet (m)
M21-250-595-WT * BK on WHT 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-WT BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-WT BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-WT BK on WHT 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-250-595-YL * BK on YL 0.250 (6.35) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-YL BK on YL 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-YL BK on YL 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-YL BK on YL 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-OR BK on OR 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-OR BK on OR 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-OR BK on OR 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BK WHT on BK 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BK WHT on BK 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BK WHT on BK 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-RD WHT on RD 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-RD WHT on RD 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-RD WHT on RD 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BL WHT on BL 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BL WHT on BL 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BL WHT on BL 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-BR WHT on BR 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-BR WHT on BR 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-BR WHT on BR 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-GN WHT on GR 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-GN WHT on GR 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-GN WHT on GR 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-PL WHT on PL 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-PL WHT on PL 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-PL WHT on PL 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-375-595-GY BK on Grey 0.375 (9.53) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-500-595-GY BK on Grey 0.500 (12.70) 21 ft (6.40 m)
M21-750-595-GY BK on Grey 0.750 (19.05) 21 ft (6.40 m)
* Cartridge is only compatible with the BMP®21-PLUS printer.
■■ 3:1 heat shrinkable ratio, wire marker sleeve
■■ Fade-resistant, flame-retardant, and superior
aesthetic appearance
PermaSleeve® Heat Shrink Wire Markers
© 2016 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
For more information, visit
BradyID.com/bmp21plus.
Catalog # Color
Supplied Dia.
Inch (mm)
Length
Feet (m)
Approx.
Wire Gauge
B-342 Heat Shrink Polyolefin Sleeve
M21-125-C-342 * BK on WHT 0.125 (3.2) 7 ft (2.13 m) 22-16
M21-187-C-342 BK on WHT 0.187 (4.9) 7 ft (2.13 m) 20-10
M21-250-C-342 BK on WHT 0.250 (6.9) 7 ft (2.13 m) 16-8
M21-375-C-342 BK on WHT 0.375 (10.7) 7 ft (2.13 m) 12-4
M21-125-C-342-YL *BK on YL 0.125 (3.2) 7 ft (2.13 m) 22-16
M21-187-C-342-YL BK on YL 0.187 (4.9) 7 ft (2.13 m) 20-10
M21-250-C-342-YL BK on YL 0.250 (6.9) 7 ft (2.13 m) 16-8
M21-375-C-342-YL BK on YL 0.375 (10.7) 7 ft (2.13 m) 12-4
* Not compatible with ID PAL™ printer.
Catalog # Color Width  Inch (mm) Length  Feet (m)
B-499 Nylon Cloth
M21-375-499 BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-500-499 BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-750-499 BK on WHT 0.750 (19.05) 16 ft (4.88 m)
Catalog # Color Width  Inch (mm) Length  Feet (m)
For Terminal Blocks
M21-375-499-TB BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-500-499-TB BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m)
For Patch Panels
M21-375-499 BK on WHT 0.375 (9.53) 16 ft (4.88 m)
M21-500-499 BK on WHT 0.500 (12.70) 16 ft (4.88 m)
■■ Nylon cloth label is highly pliable conforming
to tightly curved surfaces
■■ Text auto-repeats when in wire marker mode
■■ Narrow nylon cloth label strips for alignment
on terminal blocks and patch panels
■■ Prints with user-specified spacing when using
terminal block or patch panel modes
Wire & Cable Wrap Arounds
Terminal Blocks and Patch Panels Strips
Catalog # Color
Width
Inch (mm)
Length
Feet (m)
Printable Height
Inch (mm)
B-427 Self-Laminating Vinyl
M21-750-427 *BK on WHT 0.75 (19.05) 14 ft (4.27 m) 0.375 (9.53)
M21-1000-427 *BK on WHT 1.00 (25.40) 14 ft (4.27 m) 0.375 (9.53)
M21-1250-427 *BK on WHT 1.25 (30.48) 14 ft (4.27 m) 0.50 (12.70)
M21-1500-427 *BK on WHT 1.50 (38.10) 14 ft (4.27 m) 0.50 (12.70)
* Not compatible with ID PAL™ printer.
■■ Clear, wrap-around tail overlaminates
white print-on area to protect text
■■ Great for data cables or wires that are
frequently handled & moved
Self-Laminating Wire & Cable Wraps